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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	International Day for Person w/Disabilities
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	

	Letter Writing Day
	
	
	Human Rights Day
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Dua’a Week 
(Recite a Duaa’a with translation in morning assembly)
	Dua’a Week 
(13-17 Dec.)

	Graduation Picture Day
	
	Potluck Party 
(Student Council)
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Winter Break
	Winter Break
	Winter Break
	Winter Break
	Winter Break
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	Winter Break
	Winter Break
	Winter Break
	Winter Break
	Winter break
	




